10/16 V1.1 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2016 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 1 of 4
LEDCOMFO® Batten G3
Datasheet
Benefits
Efficient T5 Traditional Batten Replacement
30,000hrs lifetime•
50% energy saving compared to T5 batten•

LEDCOMFO BAT G3 1214 840 32X1 IN OSRAM 4ft 14W 4000K AB437300055 4052899395213 4052899395220
LEDCOMFO BAT G3 1214 865 32X1 IN OSRAM 4ft 14W 6500K AB437290055 4052899395237 4052899395244
Ordering Codes
Accessories
Short Text Material EAN20 EAN10 EAN40
LDCMF BAT G3 INTER CABLE 25CM 20X1 OSRAM AB456610055 4052899414167 4052899414150 4052899414174
LDCMF BAT G3 P-IN CABLE 25CM 20X1 OSRAM AB456590055 4052899414198 4052899414181 4052899414204
LDCMF BAT G3 P-IN CABLE 40CM 20X1 OSRAM AB456580055 4052899414228 4052899414211 4052899414235
LDCMF BAT G3 P-IN CABLE 55CM 20X1 OSRAM AB456600055 4052899414259 4052899414242 4052899414266
LDCMF BAT G3 P-IN CABLE 77CM 20X1 OSRAM AB456620055 4052899414280 4052899414273 4052899414297
LDCMF BAT G3 END CAP 20X1 OSRAM AB456750055 4052899414310 4052899414303 4052899414327